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When you think about “shipping,” what comes to your mind?
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Q3. [The Canadian economy] How important do you think the shipping industry is for each of the following?
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Q3. (Communities on Canada's coastlines] How important do you think the shipping industryis for each of the following?
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Qa. [Canada's access to goods from other countries] How important do you think the shipping industry s for each of the following?
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Qa. [Canada's ability o export Canadian goods to other counries] How important do you think the shipping industry s for each of the following?
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Qa. Thinking generally about shipping in Canada, is your own impression that its importance has been growing or shrinking or staying about the same over the past 15 or 20 years or so?
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Q5. [Net Important] Shifting the focus closer to home now, how important do you think the shipping industry s for each of the following?
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Q5. [Your own day-to-day life] Shifting the focus closer to home now, how important do you think the shipping industry is for each of the following?
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Q. [Railway transportation] Using this same scale, how would you best describe the economic contribution of these other Canadian industries against their potential environmental risks?
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Q9. [Trucking by road] Using this same scale, how would you best describe risks?
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Q11. Do you think this area of marine shipping safety receives the appropriate amount of attention enforcement) in terms of the. P and procedures in place?
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Q12 [Provincial governments] would you say each of the following are doing a good job or bad job in terms of their contribution towards safe shipping in Canadian waters today?

Region Cities Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household income. Household income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Language Shipping Confidence Index
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Q12.[The federal government overall] wauld you say each of the following are doing a good job or bad job in terms of their contribution towards safe shipping in Canadian waters today?
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Q12 [Specific federal departments] would you say each of the following are doing a good job or bad job in terms of their contribution towards safe shipping in Canadian waters today?
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Q15 the past six months, have you been affected by a supply chain issue at your job o in your day-to-daylife?
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Q19. What shipping topics, if any, would you be interested in learning more about?
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Q28 In your mind, would you describe yourself as canfident o worried about the safety of marine shipping of LNG specifically in Canadian waters?
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Q31. When you think of “Clear Seas”, what comes to your mind?
Gities GeoType Gender Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income. Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Language Shipping Confidence index
Total
Metro |Rest oan | rurar | vate | Femate s100k | _ reen Englis | onep | Cautious [ waitime | shipping
Be | AR oS¢ van | BC [ al | qc |Ureen [ Rurel| Mele | Femal P o n | 71" “crities | Moderates |Supporters
Tosearch oY 27 NP WA o 7| —atoo] 31oe| 7] a0l 2] P 7 7o) pET
‘West-coast focis 2a5%] 20| 26%| _® s7o6] 1%] —a0%] 2ava] —6%6] a5l 200 258 15%6] 2100 6% a5
Satery 2196 23%6] 2656] 30% 22| 20%]27%0] 2308 To%] 205l 25 oo 2109 22%) 200}
nformation 21%[ 29| 15 2759 20| 16%] 34| 2196 2% 20 a6 Tow) 3139 FE
0% 16%] 155 T5% o] 1a%] 2106] — 796] 1m0] 1006 2o o] o3%] 1% 22 FET
L abving oo %] 205 1% T3] 10%) Tova 2106 16%] 170 P27 T I % PET
Subiective 694 B%o] a6l 170 Lavs|— o%] 5] 2w%] 17%0] 1% 1% T6% ] 10%) % 20%) 6%
indenendent 3% %] o1 7o %] o] 1o%6] 1z%0] 1ave| 1% La%]—13%) % 7 L
Fitective 296 To%] 7ol T Tow]—as] Tow| %] ow] Tov iow o] 13%) % To% 6%
Trustworthy 1% e%| 3| 1% o6 139 Tava 10| 10%] 200 o] 759 5% T5% 6%
0wl 1106 Tael 1o o] 6%l 7 o] 9%l 1w 1 X I 7 T
Binsed 5ol 1196 5% Tow] 3%l 7o6| %] ow] 106 6w Troe]—20) I o)
Natinnal 7] 5wl 1aw) FETT IV MPEL 756 2% o e
Unhiased %] a| % o] e[ e 7w G % 2 Tov
Fact-hased 3| oo 1w % % 11w 6%l 55 o) 7 o)
neffective ] 10 ] 1o % iz 5
Q32 And, how much would you say you trust Clear Seas? Do you have
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